White Mountain Regulators of NH
2014 SASS NH State Championships

HHAH AR AR

11916
67819
23670
15684
100154
32773
76541
92746
28413
3662
4677
6859
47400
53289
36216
59869
70726
64500
89296
93994
29768
100853
65395
8381
38283
15682
58695
49743
96251
70309
46015
38845
59588
76482
48419
45955
90981

Alias

Annabelle Bransford
Avocatessa

Bear Lee Tallable
Beaver Trapper
Ben Prospectin
Birdie Cage

Black Jack Daniels
Blackwater Tinker
Bonnie Dee
Boston Lady
Callous Clyde
Capt Morgan Rum
Chelsea Kid
Chuck Would
Cowboy Spanky
Crackshot Bev
Crusty George
Crystal Creek Chris
Darksider

Davey The Kidd
Dead Head

Dillon Van Cleef
Dirty Deadeye Don
Doc McCoy
Driftwood Johnson
Eastern Tenderfoot
El Otro Doc

Emma Goodcook
Flint Diamondback
Fly Rod

George Silver
Grazer

Hawley McCoy
Henry Starr

Ida Mae Holliday
Iron Horse Pete

J B Reble

State

New York
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Maine

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Connecticut
Vermont
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Louisiana

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
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54804
65014
92249
89079
85826

6860
85920
15681
57092
66068
75183
89708
20796
85919
92943
86367
57091

9628
84182
89174
92250
87405
66105
19446
57526
91487
47317
45750
67818
13115
92043
57793
78957
28366
89519
34989
35984

Alias

Jimmy Reb

Jimmy Spurs

Kid Rich

Lefty Canuck
Matchlock

Miss Delaney Belle
Nanny Oakley
Nantucket Dawn

No Nonsense Nancy

One Eyed Black Jack

Oneshot Willtravel
Penny Candy
Pittsburg Mac
Preacher Ben Pray'n
Raven Maniac
Renegade Roper
Rootin' Tootin' Tim
Rowdy Bill

Roy Quigley

Ruby Marie
Shirttail Bess
Sixgun Schwaby
Six-Shot Steve
Sled Dog Man
Spirit Warrior
Splinter Bill
Splinter Jack
Tazzmainian Kid
Tick Ridge

Tom Payne
Tommy Two Spurs
Tulsa Jack

Vance Montana
Vince Lobo
Wagon Box Willy
Wild Bill Blackerby
Windjammer

State

Maine

New Hampshire
Maine

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Massachusetts
Maine
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Massachusetts
Rhode Island
New Hampshire
New York
Maine

New York
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Maine

New York

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Vermont

New Hampshire
Maine

New Hampshire
Massachusetts
New York
Maine

Vermont

Maine

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Massachusetts



White Mountain Regulators of NH
2014 SASS NH State Championships

HHAH AR AR

Alias State
21158 Woylie Harp Massachusetts
266 Yankee Massachusetts

Total Attending: 76



